Matching Metal Alloy
Construction Ensures
Consistent Temperature
Connector Systems
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Many varieties of thermocouple connectors are available from
Watlow®. Watlow’s broad offering includes benefits such as
high impact strength, fast installation and high temperature

Rated to 425°F (215°C)
•	 Fits high-temperature applications
Ordering Information
Part Number
① ②
SC
④
Calibration
⑤
Name
Plate
③
Style
⑥ ⑦
Color
Code
④ Calibration
E = Type E
J = Type J
K = Type K
S = Type S / Type R
T = Type T
U = Uncompensated
⑤ Name Plate
W = With Watlow name
N = Without name label (For J and K calibration only)
“S” SERIES Standard Connectors 425°F (215°C)
(36.5 mm )
(27.8 mm )
       in.1/2
  (13 mm)
1        in.7/16
1        in.3/32
1        in.7/16
(36.5 mm)
(27.8 mm )
       in.1/2
  (13 mm)
1        in.3/32
③ Style
M = Male (plug)
F = Female (jack)
⑥ ⑦ Color Code
AT = ASTM E 230 color code
Cable Clamp Style for Male or Female
Part Number: SAC-220
Crimp/Brass Style
Ordering Information
Part Number
① ② ③
SAB
④ ⑤ ⑥
Style
④ ⑤ Calibration
040 = 0.040 in.
063 = 0.063 in.
090 = 0.090 in.
125 = 0.125 in.
188 = 0.188 in.
250 = 0.250 in.
30M = 3.0 mm
60M = 6.0 mm
⑥
To be automatically connected to the nearest
North American Technical Sales Office:
1-800-WATLOW2 • www.watlow.com
International Technical Sales Offices:
China	 +86 21 3532 8532
France	 +33 1 41 32 79 70
Germany	 +49 7253 9400 0
India	 +91 40 6661 2700
Italy	 +39 02 4588841
Japan	 +81 3 3518 6630
Korea	 +82 2 2169 2600
Mexico	 +52 442 256 2200
Singapore	 +65 6773 9488
Spain	 +34 91 675 1292
Taiwan	 +886 7 288 5168
UK	 +44 115 964 0777
RIC-CSS-0317©2017 Watlow Electric Manufacturing Company all rights reserved.
Powered by Possibility

Other features and specifications are identical to standard
Watlow “S” SERIES quick-disconnect connectors.
Ordering Information
Part Number
① ②
SK
④
Calibration
⑤
Name
Plate
W
③
Style
⑥ ⑦
Color
Code
AT
④ Calibration
J = Type J
K = Type K
T = Type T
③ Style
M = Male (plug)
F = Female (jack)
⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪
Assembly
ASSY
⑤ Name Plate
W = With Watlow name
⑥ ⑦ Color Code
AT = ASTM E 230 color code
⑧ ⑨ Assembly
ASSY = Comes with cap assembly on body
⑩ ⑪